

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5594/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2006 in FA No.462/1997

of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW  
DELHI)

K.N.KOTESHWARA BHATTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KASTURBA HOSPITAL

Respondent(s)

With S.L.P. (C) No.6114 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP 5594/2007:

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

in SLP 6114/2007:

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the petitions after disposal of Civil Appeal  
No.1949 of 2004.

Until further orders, the amount awarded shall not  
be realised.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

[ Khushi Ram ]

Court Master

Court Master