

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5594/2007

K.N.KOTESHWARA BHATTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KASTURBA HOSPITAL  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 6114 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps as per reported in  
office report.

Petitioner has to supply copy of the pleadings to the  
caveator.

List again on 16th July, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar